FCC Quarterly Issues / Programs List
WXMX Cumulus Media Partners

1st Quarter 2018

Date of Broadcast

1/7/2018

1/14/2018

1/21/2018

1/28/2018

2/4/2018

2/11/2018

2/18/2018

2/25/2018

3/4/2018

3/11/2018

Subjects of Focus Source

Air Time &Duration

Ebiz Solutions and Think Proxi Local
The University of Memphis
Milla's House for grief Counseling

Chalkbeat Tennessee Local
City of Germantown
Technical Education for Communities

Palmer Home for Children Local
Dave and Buster's Memphis
Sacred Heart Southern Missions

Memphis Jewish Community Center Local
Service Master by Stratos
The Church Health Center

Coture Cares Local
Christ Community Health Services
My City Rides

City of Memphis Office of Business Diversity and Compli Local
Healthy Here
MVP3 Entertainment Group

Center for Good Grief Local
Boys and Girls Clubs of Greater Memphis
Las Americas Youth Development Center

Vintage 901 and Women's Foundation for a Greater Men Local
Community Legal Center and Baptist Memphis ER
Agape Child & Family Servicesand Robbins & Popwell LLC

Girl Scouts Heart of the South Local
International Paper Employee Relief Fund
Memphis oral School for the Deaf

Tennis Memphis Local
Renewing the Mind Body and Soul
Crye-Leike Realtors

7am-8am
60 minutes

7am-8am
60 minutes

7am-8am
60 minutes

7am-8am
60 minutes

7am-8am
60 minutes

7am-8am
60 minutes

7am-8am
60 minutes

7am-8am
60 minutes

7am-8am
60 minutes

7am-8am
60 minutes



3/18/2018

3/25/2018

My Town Miracles
The Arc Mid-South
The Memphis Zoo

Tennessee Housing Development Agency
Germantown Area Chamber of Commerce
MyBlockMusic

Local

Local

7am-8am
60 minutes

7am-8am
60 minutes



