FCC Quarterly Issues / Programs List WXMX Cumulus Media Partners 1st Quarter 2018

Date of Broadcast	Subjects of Focus	Source	Air Time &Duration
1/7/2018	Ebiz Solutions and Think Proxi The University of Memphis Milla's House for grief Counseling	Local	7am-8am 60 minutes
1/14/2018	Chalkbeat Tennessee City of Germantown Technical Education for Communities	Local	7am-8am 60 minutes
1/21/2018	Palmer Home for Children Dave and Buster's Memphis Sacred Heart Southern Missions	Local	7am-8am 60 minutes
1/28/2018	Memphis Jewish Community Center Service Master by Stratos The Church Health Center	Local	7am-8am 60 minutes
2/4/2018	Coture Cares Christ Community Health Services My City Rides	Local	7am-8am 60 minutes
2/11/2018	City of Memphis Office of Business Diversity and Compl Healthy Here MVP3 Entertainment Group	i:Local	7am-8am 60 minutes
2/18/2018	Center for Good Grief Boys and Girls Clubs of Greater Memphis Las Americas Youth Development Center	Local	7am-8am 60 minutes
2/25/2018	Vintage 901 and Women's Foundation for a Greater Me Community Legal Center and Baptist Memphis ER Agape Child & Family Servicesand Robbins & Popwell L		7am-8am 60 minutes
3/4/2018	Girl Scouts Heart of the South International Paper Employee Relief Fund Memphis oral School for the Deaf	Local	7am-8am 60 minutes
3/11/2018	Tennis Memphis Renewing the Mind Body and Soul Crye-Leike Realtors	Local	7am-8am 60 minutes

3/18/2018	My Town Miracles The Arc Mid-South The Memphis Zoo	Local	7am-8am 60 minutes
3/25/2018	Tennessee Housing Development Agency Germantown Area Chamber of Commerce MyBlockMusic	Local	7am-8am 60 minutes